LASER DIODE SOURCE – FIBER OPTIC
(SINGLE OR MULTI-WAVELENGTH)
Features:
•    Single or multi-wavelength sources available
•    Continuous wave (CW) and waveform modulation
•    Wide range of connector receptacles available
•    Optional output power adjustment
•    Polarization-maintaining, singlemode, or multimode versions available

Ordering Information for Standard Parts:
2
Bar Code Part Number Description
Receptacle style, multi wavelength source
37517 FOSS-21-3A-4/125-635-S-1
Single Wavelength Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 635nm wavelength, 0.8 to 1mW output, for
4/125 m core/cladding SM fiber with angle FC/APC receptacle. Unit has a built in display and is operated
with 2 AA batteries or an optional 5V AC/DC adapter.
36708 FOSS-21-3S-4/125-635-S-1
Single Wavelength Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 635nm wavelength, 0.8 to 1mW output, for
4/125 m core/cladding single mode fiber with super FC/PC receptacle. Unit has a built in display and is
operated with 2 AA batteries or an optional 5V AC/DC adapter.
45427 FOSS-21-3S-4/125-635-P-1
Single wavelength fiber optic laser diode source with 635nm wavelength, 0.8 to 1mW output from a
4/125 m core/cladding PM fiber with a super FC/PC receptacle. With built-in display and powered with
2 AA batteries.
42128 FOSS-21-3S-4/125-650-S-1
Single Wavelength Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 650nm wavelength, 0.8 to 1mW output, for
4/125 m core/cladding single mode fiber with super FC/PC receptacle. Unit has a built in display and is
operated with 2 AA batteries or an optional 5V AC/DC adapter.
38659 FOSS-21-3A-5/125-780-S-1
Single Wavelength Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 780nm wavelength, 0.8 to 1mW output, for
5/125 m core/cladding single mode fiber with angle FC/APC receptacle. Unit has a built in display and is
operated with 2 AA batteries or an optional 5V AC/DC adapter.
37377 FOSS-21-3S-5/125-810-S-1
Single Wavelength Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 810nm+/-10nm wavelength, 0.8 to 1mW output,
for 5/125 m core/clading single mode fiber with super FC/PC receptacle. Uses 2 AA batteries or optional
AC adapter.
42757 FOSS-21-3S-9/125-1310-S-1
Single Wavelength Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 1310nm wavelength, 0.8 to 1mW output , for
9/125 m core/cladding single mode fiber with super FC/PC receptacle. Unit has a built in display and is
operated with 2 AA batteries or an optional 5V AC/DC adapter.
44915 FOSS-21-3S-9/125-1490-S-1
Single wavelength fiber optic laser diode source for 1490 nm wavelength, with 0.8 to 1mW output power,
for 9/125 m core/cladding single mode fibers with super FC/PC receptacles. Uses 2 AA batteries or
optional AC adapter.
24032 FOSS-21-3S-9/125-1550-S-1
Single Wavelength Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 1550nm wavelength, 0.8 to 1mW output, for
9/125 m core/cladding single mode fiber with super FC/PC receptacle. Unit has a built in display and is
operated with 2 AA batteries or an optional 5V AC/DC adapter.
45740 FOSS-21-3A-9/125-1550-S-1
Fiber optic laser diode source, 1550nm wavelength, 0.8 to 1mW output, for 9/125 m core/cladding single
mode fiber with an angle FC/APC receptacle. Unit has a built in display and is operated with
2 AA batteries or an optional 5V AC/DC adapter.
49595 FOSS-21-3S-9/125-1625-S-1
Single wavelength fiber optic laser diode source for 1625+/-20nm wavelength, with 0.8 to 1mW output

fiber with angle FC/APC receptacle. Uses 2 AA batteries or optional AC adapter.
3
Ordering Examples for Standard Parts:
1.  A customer needs a 1550 nm laser diode source, with 1 mW output power, 9/125 m core/cladding singlemode fiber with a super FC/PC
receptacle. He wants an AC adaptor for North America as well.
Ordering Information for Custom Parts:
OZ Optics welcomes the opportunity to provide custom designed products to meet your application needs. As with most manufacturers, cus-
tomized products do take additional effort so please expect some differences in the pricing compared to our standard parts list. In particular,
we will need additional time to prepare a comprehensive quotation, and lead times will be longer than normal. In most cases non-recurring
engineering (NRE) charges, lot charges, and a minimum order will be necessary. These points will be carefully explained in your quotation,
so your decision will be as well informed as possible. We strongly recommend buying our standard products.
Questionnaire for Custom Parts:
1. What is the wavelength required for the laser diode source?
2. What is required maximum output power of the laser diode source?
3. What type of fiber are you using? (SMF, MMF or PMF)
4. What model source do you need? If Receptacle style, what type? If Pigtail style, what it the fiber length, Jacket OD and connector type?
Part Number
FOSS-2N-X-a/b-W-F-P
N = Number of channels:
1 = Single Wavelength Source
2 = Dual Wavelength Source
X = Connector type:
3S = Standard, Super, or Ultra NTT-FC/PC
3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC
SC = SC
SCA = Angled SC
8 = AT&T-ST
LC = LC
MU = MU
1.25U = Universal receptacle for 1.25 mm OD
ferrule (LC, MU, etc.)
2.5U = Universal receptacle for 2.5 mm OD
ferrule (FC, ST, SC, etc.)
a/b = Fiber core/cladding size in m:
9/125 for 1300/1500 nm singlemode fiber.
8/125 for 1550 nm PANDA style PM fiber.
7/125 for 1300 nm PANDA style PM fiber
(See tables 1 to 5 in the Standard Tables data sheet for other val-
ues)
W = Wavelength, in nm:
For single wavelength sources, the standard
wavelengths are: 635, 655, 670, 685, 780, 810, 830,
850, 980, 1064, 1310, 1490, 1550, and 1625 nm.
For other wavelengths, please contact OZ Optics Ltd.
For dual wavelength sources, the options are:
1310, 1490, 1550, and 1625 nm. For multi-
wavelength sources, specify each wavelength
separated by a "/" (Example 1310/1550). Some
combinations of wavelengths may not be available.
F = Fiber type:
M = Multimode
S = Singlemode
P = Polarization Maintaining - Only available
for single wavelength option.
P = Output Power in mW:
(0.2 mW, 0.5 mW. 1mW is default
standard)
Description
Single/Multiwavelength Receptacle
Style Laser Diode Source
Ordering Examples for Custom Parts:
A customer needs a 1550 nm laser diode source, with 1mW output power and isolator, for 9/125 m core/cladding singlemode fiber with super
FC/PC receptacle.
4
A customer needs to verify the integrity of an optical network using 9/125 SM fiber at 1310, and 1550 nm. The network uses FC/APC connec-
tors. The customer would like to carry out the tests using 0.2 mW sources. He can do this by ordering the following part:
Bar Code Part Number Description
24643 FOSS-22-3A-9/125-1310/1550-S-0.2
Dual Wavelength Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 1310 and 1550 nm
wavelengths, 0.2mW output, for 9/125 um core/clading single mode fiber with
angled FC/PC receptacle. Uses 2 AA batteries or optional AC adapter.
Ordering Examples for Custom Parts:
Bar Code Part Number Description
55148 FOSS-21-3S-9/125-1550-S-1-ISOL
Single Wavelength Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 1550nm wavelength,
0.8 to 1mW output, for 9/125 m core/cladding single mode fiber with super
FC/PC receptacle with built in isolator. Unit has a built in display and is operated
with 2 AA batteries or an optional 5V AC/DC adapter.
Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs):
Q: What's the maximum output power of the FOSS?
A: Maximum output power is 1 mW for the standard FOSS depending on the wavelength and laser classification. Powers up to 2 mW can be
built on special request, depending on customer requirements. For output power higher than 2 mW, a Highly Stable Laser Diode Source
should be ordered. Contact OZ Optics for details. .
Q: Why is a modulated signal desirable?
A: By modulating a light signal, it is easy for detection circuitry to detect the signal even in the presence of high background signals or noise.
Q: Can a polarization-maintaining fiber pigtail FOSS be used to check the polarization extinction ratio of a polarization-maintaining fiber?
A: No, a PFOSS with a rotator is required. Please see the Polarization Fiber Optic Stable Source (PFOSS) data sheet.
Q: Why can’t we order pigtail style FOSS?
A: Unit is now offered with a receptacle interface. Customer can use an external patchcord to attach permanently onto the source to convert
as a pigtailed source.
Q: What affects the source stability?
A: Temperature changes and backreflection from the fiber are the two main factors that affect the source stability. A thermo-electric (TE) cool-
er increases the stability by maintaining the laser diode at a stable temperature. The instability caused by backreflections can be reduced
by using angled (APC) connectors, or removed completely by using an isolator. Please see the Highly Stable Laser Diode Source
(HIFOSS) data sheet for details.
Q: Are the diodes used in your sources DFB diodes?
A: Normally we use standard Fabry-Perot (FP) cavity laser diodes. Distributed Feed Back (DFB) laser diodes provide narrow linewidths and
improved side band suppression. They can be provided as an option.  However they are more expensive and not available for all wave